

IVA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).12475/2005

(From the judgement and order dated 09/02/2005 in WP No. 680/2004 of
The HIGH COURT OF M.P AT INDORE BENCH)

RAJ KUMAR JAIN & ORS.

Petitioner

(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF M.P. & ORS.

Respondent

(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T. and prayer for interim
relief))

WITH

S.L.P.(C) NO. 12492-12499 of 2005

(With appln(s) for accepting English translation)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

S.L.P.(C) NO. 12504 of 2005

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T.)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 13/07/2005 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK BHAN

